Miniature
RCBOs & MCBs
(for domestic household premises
& similar installations)
Starbreaker Devices
224019 Crabtree SNC RCBOs 4pp (Q16).qxp  09/10/2017  09:34  Page 1
A range of Starbreaker plug in, MCB sized RCBOs for use in
domestic household premises and similar installations.

they have switched neutral built in as
standard, live and neutral conductors do
not have to be disconnected for insulation
resistance testing. This saves time and
money, particularly for responsible
landlords who regularly test installations
during occupancy voids.
* BS 7671 IET Wiring Regulations
ACTUAL SIZE
224019 Crabtree SNC RCBOs 4pp (Q16).qxp  09/10/2017  09:35  Page 2
Starbreaker miniature RCBOs & circuit breakers
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS (6kA)
 CURRENT
B CURVE  C CURVE  RATING  POLES  MODULES
61/B06   61/C06   6A   1   1
61/B10   61/C10   10A   1   1
61/B16   61/C16   16A   1   1
61/B20   61/C20   20A   1   1
61/B32   61/C32   32A   1   1
61/B40   61/C40   40A   1   1
61/B50   61/C50   50A   1   1
MINIATURE RCBO (MCB sized 1 module with switched neutral)
 CURRENT  RCD
B CURVE  C CURVE  RATING RATING  POLES    MODULES
61/BM0630   61/CM0630   6A   30mA   2   1
61/BM1030   61/CM1030   10A   30mA   2   1
61/BM1630   61/CM1630   16A   30mA   2   1
61/BM2030   61/CM2030   20A   30mA   2   1
61/BM2530   -   25A   30mA   2   1
61/BM3230   61/CM3230   32A   30mA   2   1
61/BM4030   61/CM4030   40A   30mA   2   1
• Type A - Pure AC and pulsating DC sensitivity
Starbreaker miniature RCBOs and circuit breakers for use in
the Consumer Units as shown below
• Miniature RCBO for maximum wiring space